
Cathedral of St. John Berchmans Pam Shaughnessy pams@sjbcathedral.org

Catholic Charities Joe Bulger jbulger@ccnla.org

Child Nutrition Program Sr. Ann Middlebrooks amiddlebrooks@dioshpt.org

Christ the King Church Deacon Ricardo Rivera rriverar@bellsouth.net

Holy Trinity Church Gwen Youngblood gyoungblood@dioshpt.org

Jesus the Good Shepherd Church Kerri Frantz dre@jgschurch.org

Little Flower of Jesus Church/Little Flower Academy Verdine Williams three_w_inc@bellsouth.net

Mary, Queen of Peace Church / St. George Church Jacquelyne Bierwirth djbierwirth@gmail.com

Our Lady of the Blessed Sacrament Church Nadalie Thomas rere062450@yahoo.com

Our Lady of Fatima Church  /  St. Lawrence Church Marilyn McGary mcgarym2000@yahoo.com

Sacred Heart Church, Oak Grove Cathy Wise cathycouey@gmail.com

Sacred Heart Church, Rayville / St. Teresa Church Sharon Chaney chaneysc@att.net

Sacred Heart of Jesus Church Aga Francuz Chandler achandler@sacredheartshreveport.org

St. Benedict the Black Church Hannah McCarty stbenedict471@gmail.com

St. Clement Church Susan Lanier stpiusx@bellsouth.net

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Church Kendell Martinez kmartinez@seasshreveport.com

St. John the Baptist Church / St. Terence Church Edie Gowen egowen@stjohnmany.org

St. Joseph Church, Bastrop Kimberly Vereen Kvereen07@gmail.com

St. Joseph Church, Mansfield / St. Ann, Stonewall   

St. Joseph Church, Shreveport Lisa Brint lbrint@stjosephchurch.net

St. Joseph Church, Zwolle / St. Ann, Ebarb Luci Parrie ljparrie@gmail.com

St. Jude Church & Child Development Center / Mary, Queen of Heaven Chapel Sondralyn Durham admin@stjudebossier.org

St. Lucy Church Kathy Allen kathyallen1@bellsouth.net

St. Mary of the Pines Church Kim Long kelticdre1@gmail.com

St. Matthew Church Jeanine Patton office@stmatthewmonroe.org

St. Paschal Church / O.L. of Perpetual Help Church Kathleen Wallace kathywallacedre@gmail.com

St. Patrick Church Allison Tatum ecphdon@yahoo.com

St. Paul Church / St. Margaret / Bl. Sacrament, Ringgold / Sacred Heart, Springhill Celeste Powell powellceleste@hotmail.com

St. Pius X Church & Child Development Center Susan Lanier stpiusx@bellsouth.net

St. Thomas Aquinas Church   

Jesus the Good Shepherd School Kerri Frantz kfrantz@jesusgoodshepherd.org

Loyola College Prep Emily Pitre epitre@loyolaprep.org

Our Lady of Fatima School Jamie Humphrey jhumphrey@fatimaschool.org

St. Frederick High School Bridgette Tannehill btannehill@stfrederickhigh.org

St. John Berchmans Cathedral School Malissa Carroll mcarroll@sjbcathedralschool.org

St. Joseph School, Shreveport Jessica Dixon jdixon@sjsfalcons.org
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